
3.30 Classical Hour
4.30 Cafe music
4.45-5.15 Children’s session
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS and Talks from
Boys Overseas)
7. 0 Local news service
7.15 Book talk by John Harris
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:"Billy Bunter of Greyfriars"
745 What the American Com-
mentators Say8.0 Novelty Orchestra,"Inflerno"
8. 2 ‘Bright Horizon"
8.29 ‘"‘Nobody’s Island"
8.55 Campoli and his Marimba
Tango Orchestra,"Corcovado Carioca" (Rixner)
8.58 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary
9.25 Prayer
9.30 Edith Lorand Orchestra,
"Hedg2roses’’ (Lehar)
9.34 ‘Mr. Thunder"
10. O Kay Kyser and his Kollegeof Musical Knowledge (U.S.A.
programme)
10.30 Repetition of Greetingsfrom N.Z, Forees in the Pacific
Islands
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

ZIN((O) DUNEDIN1140 kc. 263 m.

5. Op.m. Variety
6. 0 Dinner music7.0 After dinner music8.0 SYMPHONIC MUSIC: A
Concert & the Boston sym-phony Orchestra, conducted byKoussevitzky (U.S.A. pro-
gramme)Third Brandenburg Concerto
(Bach), Variations on a Theme
by Haydn (Brahms), ‘Don
Juan" Tone Poem (Strauss)
9. 0 Boston Promenade Orch-
estra,, Dances from ‘‘Galanta"’(Kodaly)9:17 Elsa Alsen (soprano)
9.20 Eileen Joyes (piano),
Fantasia Impromptu, Op. 66
(Chopin)
9.24 London Symphony Orch-
estra, ‘‘Khowantchina"’ (Per-
sian Dances) (Moussorgsky,
arr. Rimsky-Korsakov)
8.30 Excerpts from Opera and
Classical Music
10. O At Close of Day
10.30 Close down

BYE NAPE
7.0, 7.45,8.45 a.m. London News
11. 0 For My Lady: "Girl of theBallet"
11.145 Tunes of the Tims
12.0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
6. O Children’s session
6.15 Light Opera and Musical
Comedy
5.45 Tunes of the Day
6. 0 The Stones Cry Out; Free
Trade Hall, Manchester
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.30 Talks from the Boys Over-
seas

6.45
7. 0
7.30
7.45

"Ernest Maltravers"
After dinner music
The Coral Islanders
What the American Com-

mentators Say8.0 Major Bowes and his Ama-teurs
8.26 Command Performance,
8.57
9. 0
9.25
9.30
9.33
10, 3

Station notices
Newsreel with Commentary
Prayer
Musical interlude
All-time Hit Parade
Close down

[A2QD veo
6. ge An Hour with YouThe Smile Family
Say it with Music
Mid-week Function
Musical Cocktail
Close down

‘Wednesday. December 29
1ZB AUCKLAND .

1070 ke. 280 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Price Tribunal
8.45 The Friendly Road (Uncle
Tom)
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 The Lawrence Family
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
11.30 Shopping Reporter (\Sally)
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
1.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
2. 0 Forbidden Diary
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home _ Service’ session(Gran)
4.35 Health and Beauty session
(Marina)
5. 0 The Junior Quizz
6. 0 Streamlined Fairy Tales
6.15 London News
6.30 Time Out with Allen Pres-
cott
7.15 The Green Hornet
7.30 Out of the Darkness
7.45 Keyboardkraft (Thea and
Eric)
8. 0 News from America
8. 5 Chuckles with Jerry (finalbroadcast)
8.20 Easy Aces
8.45 First Light Fraser
9.1 Announcements of National
Importance
9. & Dramatisation of the Clas-
sics: The Magic Skin (De Bal-
zac)
10. 0 Behind the Microphone
10.15 The Red Skelton Show
11. 0 London News

27B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0, 7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections (Uncle
Tom
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 John Halifax, Gentleman
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
11. 0 Variety
11.30 The Shopping’ Reporter
(Suzanne)
12. 0 Mid-day melody menu
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News1.0 A Garden of Music
2.0 Forbidden Diary
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 The Home Service session
(Mary Ann)
3. 0 Musical programme
3.30 Of Interest to Women
4.30 Health and Beauty session
(Tony)
5. 0 The Junior Quizz
6. 0 Streamlined Fairy Tales
6.15 London News
6.30 First Light Fraser
7.15 The Green Hornet
7.30 Out of the Darkness
7.45. Nightcap Yarns
8. 0 News from America
5 Chuckles with Jerry

siseeaebroadcast)
8.20 Easy Aces8.45 Memories of the Old Draw-
| ing Room
9. 0 Dramatisation of the Clas-
sics: The Nurse, by Luigi Piran-
dello
10. 0 Listeners’ Request session11.0 London News

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m,

6. 0, 7.0, 7.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Fashion’s Fancies
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning reflections (Uncle
Tom)
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Movie Magazine
bey
.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
11. 0 Work for Music
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-
beth Anne)
12. 0
Capentione

Fare
12.156 & 1.15 p.m. London News2. 0 Forbidden Diary
2.15 Linda’s First Love
wit oo Service sessionOlga
3.30
had
the Beaten Track"4

wo
ealth and Beauty session

oan
5. 0 he Junior Quizz
. Streamlined Fairy Tales6:15 London News
6.30 Gems from the Opera7.16 The Green Hornet

7.30 Out of the Darkness
7.45 First Light Fraser
8. 0 News from America
8. 5 Chuckles with Jerry (final
broadcast)8.20 Easy Aces8.45 Talking Drums9. 0 Dramatisation of the Clase
sics: "The Marriage of Belphe=gor," by Nicolo Machiavelli10. 0 The Toff: 3ZB’s Racing Re-porter
10.16 The Maxwell House Show
11. 0 London News
11.15 Shall We Dance?

AZB DUNEDIN
1310 k.c. 229 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning Reflections (Uncle
Tom)
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 The Film Forum
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)12. O Lunch-hour tunes12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News1.0 Of Interest to Women
2. 0 Forbidden Diary2.15 Linda’s First Love2.30 The Home Service session
(Joyce)
3.30 Those Happy Gilmans4.15 Health and Beauty session4.45 The Children’s session
4.52 Did You Ever Wonder?
The Junior QuizzStreamlined Fairy Tales
London News
Music That Satisfies
The Green Hornet
Coast Patrol
Places in the News
News from America

i Chuckles with Jerry (final
broadcast)
8.20 Easy Aces8.45 First Light Fraser
98. 0 Dramatisation of the Clase
sics: In Confidence (Ugo OJetti)
10. 0 The Maxwell House Show
11. 0 London News

INN PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke. 214 m,

6. 0,7.0,7.45a.m. London News7.30 Health talk
9. 0-9.30 Housewife’s Hal fe

NNDVHOM

NoORSASACO

5.45 p.m. Dinner music ,6.15 London News .

6.45 Mutiny on the High Seas
7. 0 New recordings7.30 Fourth Form at St. Percy’s7.45 Coast Patrol
8. 0 News from America
8. 5 For Ever Young8.20 Easy Aces8.45 Songs of Yesteryear
9. 0 Dramatisation of the Clas-
sics: The Dwarf, by Anton Fran-
cesco Doni .
9.30 The Motoring sessionED
Changes of address may be made
by giving two week's notice to
the Publishing Department, "The
Listener," G.P.O. Box 1707, Welling-
ton, C.1
All programmes in this issue are
copyright to The Listener, and may
not be reprinted without permission.

GALLONS OF
PLEASURE IN
EVERY BOTTLE
Make your own Fruit CorSUNOLA diitls"SunoiimponceatretegeasyFruit Extracts full
directions on every bottle.

YESTEDQUALITY Orange; Lemon;
RaspberryAt AIlStoresFRUIT EXTRACTS Wholesale Distributors: Ie

FLETCHER, HUMPHREYS& Co: Ltd;, Christchurch

TakeMout lummevciintwilhSwlaFruitGxtuds
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